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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 221 Class: ApHC Y307 Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle - 10 & Under 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Cindy Mergaert (tie breaker), Kelly Hedges, JEFFREY L. RAY, Betsie Moore

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 HEATHER LYNNE BISCHOFF
NEWTON, NJ
ApHC - 1039204

2017

CERTAINLY A DANDY

ApHC - 683926

REAGAN BISCHOFF
4/13/2014ApHC - 1039202

126

2 BERKLEY RIEBE
BARRON, WI
ApHC - 1044694

2018

YOU DONT OWN ME

ApHC - 685335

BERKLEY RIEBE
6/11/2015ApHC - 1044694

299

3 ROBIN MEIRS
CREAM RIDGE, NJ
ApHC - 993245

2009

CHERRIES ALA MODE

ApHC - 661862

HARPER HEIN
9/17/2014ApHC - 1038830

134

4 MARY LYNN FRANCE
FORT WAYNE, IN
ApHC - 617288

2014

HUBBA HUBBA HOTROD

ApHC - 676434

JED DEMUTH
5/19/2015ApHC - 1035255

293

5 JESSICA GROOME
WAXHAW, NC
ApHC - 765939

2018

LAZY WITH THE COLOR

ApHC - 685520

REESE GROOME
2/21/2017ApHC - 1041669

187

6 AMY WUNDERLICH
LAFAYETTE, NJ
ApHC - 769631

2009

B THUNDERSTRUCK

ApHC - 661400

RYAN GURICK
9/8/2014ApHC - 1026319

133

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

134
299
126
133
187
293

126
134
293
299
133
187

3rd Judge: 

299
187
126
293
133
134

4th Judge: 

126
299
134
293
133
187

1
2
3
4
5
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Cindy 
Mergaert

Kelly 
Hedges

JEFFREY 
L. RAY

Betsie 
Moore


